

## **TD BANK AFFINITY PROGRAM - 2018**

The TD Affinity Program has been a huge success for Pine Shores and we hope it will continue.

The grants we have received have been a great help in offsetting our expenses.

We wish to express our sincerest gratitude to TD Bank and to all our members and their friends and families who participate in this program. *Best of all it costs you absolutely nothing!* Nothing comes out of your account and your information remains private. TD Bank makes a donation to our organization based on account balances. However, PSAA will get an even larger donation if you open a new account and bring this form!

If you have not signed up yet (or know anyone who would like to) please fill out the form and drop it off at your TD bank branch. Pass one on to a friend or family member, too!

Thank You!			

## *TD BANK* AFFINITY PROGRAM Coordinated by the Manahawkin Branch

*TD Bank* will make a donation to the **Pine Shores Art Association** by having their account holders fill in this form. You can sign up family and friends who have TD Bank accounts as well. Nothing to pay! Nothing to do! Just fill in this form and drop it off at any TD Bank, or in the box at Pines Shores. Through the Affinity Donation Program TD Bank demonstrates their support for non-profit programs. We value their support, and yours.

Pine Shores Art Assoc. Registered Branch: Manahawkin NJ

TD Bank Customer Name:			
Customer Address:			
City:	State:	Zip	

Affinity Organization: Pine Shores Art Association, 94 Stafford Ave. / P.O. Box 886 Manahawkin, NJ 08050 Phone: 609-597-3557 - www.pineshoresartassociation.org